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US $39.99

2006 SAAB 9-3 AERO
VIN: YS3FH56U761121789

WAGON 4 DR

2.8L I6 F SOHC

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Stingray Chevrolet

2002 N Frontage Rd

Plant City, FL 33563

813-756-4083

www.stingraychevrolet.com

4.4
90 VeriUed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/30/19 at 6:49:24 PM

(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one

important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state

Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you Und that any of these title problems were

reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View CertiUcate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

3636 Service history records

5858 Detailed records available

85,07085,070Last reported odometer
reading
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Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues

Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/01/2006

 

 US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Sweden

  and imported to

- Port Hueneme, CA

05/29/2008

 

 Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Battery/charging system checked

02/03/2009

 

22  Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle

  while it was in inventory

- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/31/2009

 

 Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();


04/02/2009

 

94  Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #0903426707

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

- Dealer took title of this vehicle

  while it was in inventory

- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/25/2009

 

 Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and Ulter changed

03/04/2010

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/28/2010

 

10,747  Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Oil and Ulter changed

12/30/2010

 

14,855  Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and Ulter changed

04/23/2011

 

 Washington 

Inspection Station 

Seattle, WA

Passed emissions inspection

04/23/2011

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved

  the vehicle to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as Black

08/24/2011

 

20,128  Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and Ulter changed

- CV boot(s) replaced

- Sunroof serviced



4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

02/14/2012

 

22,690  Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and Ulter changed

03/10/2012

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/14/2013

 

29,044  Carter Volkswagen

Subaru 

Seattle, WA 

206-458-7886 

cartervw.com

4.6
47 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Oil and Ulter changed

03/12/2013

 

29,407  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/06/2013

 

 Washington 

Inspection Station 

Seattle, WA

Passed emissions inspection

04/06/2013

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/18/2013

 

31,011  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery serviced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Oil and Ulter changed

09/18/2013

 

33,698  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced



14 VeriUed Reviews

11/07/2013

 

34,117  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/07/2014

 

34,947  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/27/2014

 

35,200  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked

03/29/2014

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/09/2014

 

40,790  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

- Tires rotated

10/21/2014

 

42,104  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/03/2015

 

44,755  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

03/23/2015

 

46,384  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Battery serviced

- Battery replaced

- Traction control system checked



14 VeriUed Reviews
- Emission system checked

03/28/2015

 

 Washington 

Inspection Station 

Seattle, WA

Failed emissions inspection

04/04/2015

 

 Washington 

Inspection Station 

Seattle, WA

Passed emissions inspection

04/04/2015

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/24/2015

 

52,301  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

12/28/2015

 

52,926  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery serviced

04/09/2016

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

07/12/2016

 

56,179  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

- Light bulb(s) replaced

01/25/2017

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/26/2017

 

59,767  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

01/26/2017

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1006351906

Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/31/2017

 

 Eastside Subaru 

Kirkland, WA 

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and Ulter changed



425-820-8993 

eastsidesubaru.com/i

ndex.htm

- Front axle(s) replaced/repaired

- Computer(s) checked

02/07/2017

 

59,812  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Front wiper blades/reUlls replaced

- Decals/letters/name plates replaced

- Windshield washer checked

02/20/2017

 

 Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/28/2017

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1708863137

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Exempt from odometer reporting

- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/24/2017

 

60,420  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Airbag replaced

04/14/2017

 

61,498  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/06/2017

 

63,094  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine checked

- Brakes checked

- Power steering checked

- Exhaust system checked

- Exterior light bulb(s) replaced

- Battery/charging system checked

- Airbag system checked

- Drive belts checked

- Wipers/washers serviced

08/10/2017

 

63,541  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced



14 VeriUed Reviews

11/07/2017

 

 Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Front wiper blades/reUlls replaced

- Windshield washer checked

12/21/2017

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1705591828

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

- Correction to record

- Duplicate title issued

- Exempt from odometer reporting

- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/06/2018

 

70,905  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Window regulator(s) replaced

- Door trim panel adjusted

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

11/09/2018

 

 Washington 

Inspection Station 

Seattle, WA

Passed emissions inspection

11/13/2018

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Langley, WA 

Title #1760512518

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

- Vehicle color noted as Black

12/19/2018

 

78,297  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

05/07/2019

 

82,148  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant hushed/changed

06/27/2019

 

83,552  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Fluids checked

07/25/2019 83,921  Scanwest Autosport Vehicle serviced



 Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

- Fog light bulb(s) replaced

08/21/2019

 

84,739  Scanwest Autosport 

Seattle, WA 

206-789-2819

4.9
14 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/05/2019

 

85,070  Pep Boys 

Kent, WA 

253-373-1500 

pepboys.com

4.4
16 VeriUed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

11/20/2019

 

 Washington 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Seattle, WA 

Title #1765525012

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued

- Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit

our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than

allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modiUed parts. Repeated failed emissions records can

indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of

Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX deUnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title

transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary

technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles

manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take

ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership

history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada,

a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  facebook.com/CARFAX   @CarfaxReports@CarfaxReports    About CARFAXAbout CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO

RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER

EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY

OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

11/30/19 6:49:24 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 SAAB 9-3 vehicle
(VIN: YS3FH56U761121789), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/30/19 at 7:49 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2006 SAAB 9-3 AERO2006 SAAB 9-3 AERO
VIN: YS3FH56U761121789VIN: YS3FH56U761121789
Body Style: WAGON 4 DRBody Style: WAGON 4 DR
Engine Size: 2.8L I6 F SOHCEngine Size: 2.8L I6 F SOHC
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVEDrivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Expired 

Please conUrm remaining factory

warranty and extended warranty options

with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty

includes: 

48 months or 50,000 miles48 months or 50,000 miles

Courtesy of

Stingray Chevrolet

2002 N Frontage Rd

Plant City, FL 33563

813-756-4083

www.stingraychevrolet.com

Information excerpted from the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report and/or

Safety & Reliability Ratings; see full
reports for additional information,

glossary of terms, source
attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Last owned in the
following state/province:

Washington

None of these major title
problems were reported by a
state Department of Motor
Vehicles:
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt,
Fire, Flood, Hail, Lemon

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage,
Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the
following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.



11/30/19 6:49:24 PM (CST)


